2
o

o ~J o U W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DMC INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307010031
1307010116
1307010089
1307010014
1307010016
1307010086
1307010012
1307010028
1307010043
1307010063
1307010104
1307010112
1307010022
1307010114
1307010010
1307010049
1307010082
1307010092
1307010046
1307010032
1307010074
1307010080
1307010088
1307010099

Category: SC -

Name

Jagdish Singh
Rupinder Kumar
Hem Raj
Mandeep Singh
Ashwani Kumar
Jagdeep Kaur
Rajnish Kumar
Harminder Kumar
Jasvir Kaur
Surjit Kumar
Narinder Singh
Kamaljeet Kaur
Mohit Kumar
Igbaljit Singh
Sunil Kumar
Ramjeet Singh
Jatinder Kumar
Manjit Singh
Harpreet Singh
Sunita Kumari
Jasbir Kaur
Gurmit Singh
Yash Pal Bains

Major Singh

Father's Name
Gurmail Singh

Sh. Malkiat Chand
Kewal Chand
Dalbara Singh
Satpal

Jagtar Singh

Sh. Kishan Chand
Sh. Amin Lal
Mukhtiar Singh
Late.munshi Ram
Harbhajan Lal

S. Joginder Singh
Tirath Ram

Amar Singh

Raj Kumar

Chandi Ram

Piara Lal
Lachhman Singh
Balwinder Singh
Ram Chand Bhandari
Gurbachan Singh
Amarjit Singh

Sh Late Mulakh Raj

Late.s.dharam Singh

Marks

49.
44.
.00
39.
39.
39.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
36.
35.
34.
34.
34.
34.
33.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.

41

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DMC INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307010001
1307010008
1307010005
1307010100
1307010060
1307010002
1307010091
1307010055
1307010067

Category: SC -
Name
Sarabjeet
Gaurav Rai
Parminder Kaur
Ashok Kumar
Jatranjanjeet Singh
Charanjit Kaur
Buta Singh
Mandeep
Vikramjit Singh

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Sh. Ram Dass
Karam Pal

S. Chamkaur Singh
Dawarka Dass
Surjeet Singh
Jasbir Singh
Charan Singh
Haridyal

Joginder Singh

Marks

50.
35.
34.
34.
31.
29.
26.
25.
23.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:

2
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial age e

MERIT LIST FOR DMC INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI) SPORTS
S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307010001 Sarabjeet Sh. Ram Dass 50.00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DMM INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307020011
1307020008
1307020024
1307020010
1307020017
1307020040
1307020050

Category: SC -
Name
Satwant Singh
Balwinder Singh
Narinder Kumar
Vishal Angurana
Manpreet
Harjit Singh

Sanjeev Kumar

(OTHERS)
Father's Name
Sh. Joginder Singh
Sh. Charan Dass
Harmesh Lal
Roop Lal
Tejinder Kumar
Jagtar Singh
Late Daulat Ram

Marks

68.
61.
57.
55.
53.
53.
53.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DMM INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307020059
1307020016
1307020049
1307020039
1307020015

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Name

Nirmal Jeet Singh
Tejbinder Singh
Mandeep Singh

Avtar Singh Dhaliwal
Shakti Hans

Father's Name
Sr. Rajinder Singh
Gurjant Singh
Gurmeet Singh

Hans Raj

Dharampal

Marks

47.
46.
46.
44.
43.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DIESEL MECHANIC INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307030078
1307030121
1307030032
1307030042
1307030057
1307030101
1307030148
1307030033
1307030081
1307030100
1307030162

Category: SC -
Name
Ravi Kumar
Sanjeev Kumar
Gurjant Singh
Hardeep Kumar
Amandeep Pal
Harjit Singh
Lakhdip Singh
Satwant Singh
Jatinder Singh
Amandeep Singh
Manjinder Singh

Father's Name
Ram Lal

Late Daulat Ram
Rajbir Singh
Sh.chaman Lal
Bhajan Lal

Jagtar Singh

Late. Amar Singh
Sh. Joginder Singh
S. Sudarshan Singh
Hari Singh

Manjit Singh

Marks

55.
50.
49.
49.
45.
45.
45.
44.
.00
44.
44 .

44

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial age e

MERIT LIST FOR DIESEL MECHANIC INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (OTHERS) ESM
S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307030101 Harjit Singh Jagtar Singh 45.00
2 1307030095 Meeta Singh Bhanga Singh 36.00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR DIESEL MECHANIC INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307030118
1307030027
1307030112
1307030011
1307030099
1307030046
1307030127
1307030153
1307030108
1307030119

Category: SC -
Name
Mandeep Singh
Maninder Singh
Darshan Kumar
Rajdeep Singh
Avtar Singh Dhaliwal
Tejbinder Singh
Mandeep Kumar
Gursewak Singh
Manish

Bahadar Singh

- 2013

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Gurmeet Singh
Jaswant Singh
Sh.rulia Ram

Sh. Baldev Singh
Hans Raj

Gurjant Singh
Baru Ram

Sohan Singh
Surinder Kumar

Gurdev Singh

Marks

46.
41.
.00
39.
36.
34.
31.
31.
28.
26.

41

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DRAWING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307040165
1307040006
1307040143
1307040298
1307040050
1307040115
1307040294
1307040252
1307040199
1307040211
1307040205
1307040166
1307040121
1307040122
1307040169
1307040260
1307040098
1307040139
1307040162
1307040140
1307040144
1307040175

Category: SC -

Name

Jaswinder Kumar
Parminder Jit
Rajinder Singh
Jagjit Singh
Dharminder Kumar
Narinder Pal
Avtar Singh
Daljit Kumar
Davinder Singh
Kuldip Chhibber
Pawan Kumar
Harjit Singh
Ravi Kumar
Jasvir Singh
Jagtar Singh
Amandeep Singh
Inderpal Singh

Maninder Pal Singh

Manpreet Singh
Sandeep Singh
Kuldeep Singh

Satinder Pal Singh

(OTHERS)

Father's Name
Balwant Rai
Roshan Lal
Karam Singh
Dilbag Singh
Harbans Lal
Sh.bhagat Ram
Joginder Singh
Late Sh. Thakar Dass
Teja Singh
Mohinder Pal
Jagdish Raj
Jagtar Singh
Ram Lal

S.budh Singh
Didar Singh
Kulwant Singh
Sh.gurdit Singh
Suthdar Pal
Gurbachan Singh
Joginder Singh
Gurdev Singh

S. Jarnail Singh

Marks

70.
63.
63.
61.
60.
60.
60.
59.
58.
57.
56.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
52.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DRAWING INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (OTHERS) ESM
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307040166 Harjit Singh Jagtar Singh 55.00

10
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DRAWING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307040152
1307040132
1307040002
1307040264
1307040207
1307040027
1307040197
1307040033
1307040112
1307040013
1307040127
1307040180
1307040170
1307040059
1307040008
1307040130
1307040163

Category: SC -
Name
Kishan Kumar
Malkit Singh
Parminder Singh
Parminder Singh
Mandeep Singh
Maninder Singh Randhawa
Navtej Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Sukhvinder Singh
Talwinder Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Manish
Hartej Singh
Tejbinder Singh
Jaswinder Singh
Sachveer Singh

Avtar Singh Dhaliwal

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Mohan Lal

Rattan Singh

S. Jagmohan Singh
Harnek Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Gurmeet Singh Randhawa
S.kulwant Singh
Swinder Pal Singh
Nirmail Singh
Kirpal Singh
Kuldeep Singh
Surinder Kumar
Bikkar Singh
Gurjant Singh
Joginder Singh
Harnek Singh

Hans Raj

Marks

61.
46.
45.
45.
41.
40.
39.
38.
37.
36.
35.
33.
32.
30.
.00
20.
14.

27

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ELECTRICIAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307050178
1307050254
1307050021
1307050041
1307050032
1307050180
1307050065
1307050092
1307050286
1307050295
1307050035
1307050090
1307050102
1307050110
1307050283
1307050022
1307050048
1307050094
1307050099
1307050329
1307050332
1307050093
1307050299
1307050006
1307050009
1307050079
1307050155
1307050278
1307050063
1307050120
1307050172
1307050240
1307050260
1307050104
1307050195
1307050204

Category: SC -
Name
Arundeep Singh
Jagjit Singh
Tarlok Kumar
Sandeep Singh
Lakhvinder Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Jagdev Singh
Rahul Baloch
Pawan Kumar
Tej Pal
Mandeep Attri
Jarnail Singh
Tanveer Singh
Ashwani Kumar
Baljinder Lal
Paramjit Singh
Gauri Shankar
Sukhveer Singh
Satnam Singh
Suman
Jarnail Singh
Sukhwinder Singh
Ramesh Kumar
Sandeep Kumar
Dharminder Singh
Krishan Kumar
Dharminder Singh
Jaswant Singh
Gurinder Singh
Sharma Singh
Harmit Singh
Tejinder Singh
Surinder Singh

Sukhvir Singh

(OTHERS)

Father's Name
Janak Singh
Baldev Singh
Sh. Rajinder Kumar
Piara Singh

Sh Gurcharan Singh
Mohan Singh
Jagat Singh
Avtar Singh
Ajit Singh

Ram Sarup

Om Parkash
Rajinder Singh
Karm Chand
Amar Chand
Gurdev Singh
Paramjit
Tarsem Lal
Malook Singh
Ranjeet Ram
Ram Lal

Budh Singh
Janak Raj
Kesar Singh
Lal Singh

Ram Kishan
Sawarn Dass
Joga Singh

Sh. Hans Raj
Baldev Raj
Mohinder Singh
Ranjit Singh
Makhan Singh
Harbans Singh
Harpal Singh
Didar Singh
Nikka Singh

Marks

70.
67.
61.
61.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical

MERIT LIST FOR ELECTRICIAN

Roll No

1307050204
1307050131
1307050004
1307050263
1307050010
1307050206

Category: SC -
Name
Sukhvir Singh
Vijay Kumar
Sudarshan Kumar
Ravikumar
Tejpal Singh

Avtar

(OTHERS)

Education & Industrial
INST. EXAM - 2013

ESM

Father's Name
Nikka Singh
Janak Raj

Chuni Lal
Sh.niranjan Dass
Piara Singh

Babu Ram

Marks

52.
50.
48.
40.
39.
37.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ELECTRICIAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307050011
1307050337
1307050012
1307050055
1307050003
1307050008
1307050070
1307050244
1307050298
1307050001
1307050272
1307050334
1307050039
1307050105
1307050241
1307050050
1307050141
1307050188
1307050308
1307050354
1307050107
1307050015
1307050082
1307050118
1307050185
1307050168
1307050196
1307050091
1307050062
1307050264

Category: SC -
Name
Amarjit Singh
Satnam Singh
Deepak Kumar
Sarabjeet Singh
Raj Kumar
Jaspal Singh
Lakhwinder Singh
Mandeep Singh
Surinder Singh
Mandeep Singh
Sukhjinder Singh
Igbal Singh
Javinder Kumar
Rajinder Singh
Akash Deep
Ashwani Kumar
Pardeep Singh
Parminder Singh
Palwinder Kumar
Sukhmander Singh
Harmanjit Singh
Amit Kumar
Navdeep Singh
Rajinder Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Angrej Singh
Amritpal Singh
Sandeep Singh
Avtar Singh

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Nagar Singh
Pritam Singh
Dev Raj

S. Raghbir Singh
Toofani Ram
Gurdev Singh
Jagtar Singh
Hardial Singh
Bachan Singh
Natha Singh

S. Amrik Singh
Bahadur Singh
Karnail Chand
Balbir Singh
Pritam Dass

Raj Kumar
Lakhvir Singh
Jaswant Singh
Sh. Surjit Singh
Ajit Singh
Gian Singh
Vijay Kumar
Gian Singh
Baldev Singh
Naib Singh
Karnail Singh
Sh. Harbans Singh
Harbans Singh
Boota Singh
Ajaib Singh

Marks

61.
58.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
50.
49.
47.
46.
46.
45.
45.
45.
42.
41.
40.
40.
40.
37.
36.
35.
35.
35.
32.
29.
28.
27.
27.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MER

Roll No

1307060146
1307060323
1307060234
1307060071
1307060084
1307060059
1307060120
1307060021
1307060189
1307060212
1307060018
1307060041
1307060052
1307060078
1307060223
1307060235
1307060045
1307060181
1307060200
1307060291
1307060055
1307060182
1307060321
1307060019
1307060274

IT LIST FOR FITTER INST.

Category: SC - (OTHERS)
Name

Maninder Pal Singh
Kewal Singh

Sanjeev Kumar
Komaljit Singh
Jaswinder Singh Kailey
Dharminder Kumar
Parvinder Singh
Yashvinder Pal Singh
Harjit Singh
Paramatma Singh
Hardeep Singh

Vikas Attri

Vishal Angurana
Kamal Kishore

Avtar Singh

Kuldip Chhibber
Balwinder Singh
Manpreet Singh
Satinder Pal Singh
Lakhdip Singh
Satwant Singh
Charanpal Singh
Maninder Singh
Jasvinder Singh

Akashbir Singh

EXAM - 2013

Father's Name
Suthdar Pal
Gurdev Singh
Late Daulat Ram
S.kartar Singh
Jaswant Singh
Harbans Lal

S. Amarjit Singh
Sucha Singh
Jagtar Singh
Sarwan Singh

S. Pritam Singh
Paras Ram Attri
Roop Lal
Inderjit

Surjeet Ram
Mohinder Pal

Sh. Charan Dass
Gurbachan Singh
S. Jarnail Singh
Late. Amar Singh
Sh. Joginder Singh
Amrik Singh
S.jasmer Singh
Didar Singh
Jasbir Singh

Marks

70.
67.
61.
57.
57.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR FITTER INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (OTHERS) ESM
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307060189 Harjit Singh Jagtar Singh 55.00
2 1307060106 Gurmukh Singh Late S.jetha Singh 36.00

16
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR FITTER INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307060008
1307060143
1307060034
1307060101
1307060067
1307060183
1307060255
1307060042
1307060057
1307060174
1307060020
1307060261
1307060293
1307060048
1307060284
1307060024
1307060127
1307060129
1307060207
1307060305
1307060278
1307060074
1307060192
1307060119
1307060133

Category: SC -
Name
Jasdev Singh
Malkit Singh
Maninder Singh Randhawa
Jaswinder Singh
Tejbinder Singh
Avtar Singh Dhaliwal
Gurpreetsingh
Gurmeet Singh
Rajan Kumar
Surinder Singh
Rajdeep Singh
Rajinder Anbhol
Shashi Kumar
Jaswant Singh
Parminder Singh
Devi Sahib
Raman Kumar
Nitul Gill
Manish
Gursewak Singh
Ashok Kumar
Raj Kumar Hans
Hartej Singh
Sukhvinder Singh
Gurpreet Singh

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Hari Singh

Rattan Singh
Gurmeet Singh Randhawa
Mr.joginder Singh
Gurjant Singh
Hans Raj

Banta Singh
Swinder Pal Singh
Diwan Chand

Babu Singh

Sh. Baldev Singh
Karnail Singh
Gopal

Dalbir Singh
Harnek Singh
Attar Ram

Sawdesh Kumar
Ashok Kumar Gill
Surinder Kumar
Sohan Singh

Ram Dulare
Kashmiri Lal Hans
Bikkar Singh
Nirmail Singh

Kuldeep Singh

Marks

50.
50.
49.
48.
45.
45.
45.
44.
.00
44.
43.
43.
42.
41.
39.
37.
37.
33.
33.
33.
32.
30.
28.
27.
26.

44

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR FITTER INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI) SPORTS
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307060174 Surinder Singh Babu Singh 44.00

18
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MACHINIST COMPOSITE INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307070007
1307070059
1307070336
1307070020
1307070191
1307070202
1307070065
1307070184
1307070005
1307070055
1307070136
1307070185
1307070213
1307070238
1307070196
1307070226
1307070294
1307070042
1307070073
1307070079
1307070102
1307070167
1307070239
1307070123
1307070131
1307070160
1307070174
1307070188
1307070031
1307070032
1307070050
1307070069
1307070098
1307070154
1307070198
1307070235
1307070280
1307070306

Category: SC -
Name
Pawan Kumar
Dharminder Kumar
Maninder Singh
Balbir
Vinod Kumar
Satinder Pal Singh
Jaswinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Gurpal Singh
Satwant Singh
Gagandeep Singh
Harjit Singh
Hardip Kumar
Sanjeev Kumar
Parminder Singh
Avtar Singh
Hardeep Kumar
Balwinder Singh
Komaljit Singh
Kamal Kishore
Saravpreet Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Kuldip Chhibber
Kuldip Kumar
Sukhraj Singh
Nirmal Singh
Manpreet Singh
Igbal Singh
Tarun Lotra
Manmohan Singh
Vishal Angurana
Balwinder Singh
Harpreet Singh
Parminder Singh
Dalbir Singh
Balwinder Kumar
Surjit Paul
Lakhdip Singh

(OTHERS)

Father's Name
Ram Lal

Harbans Lal
S.jasmer Singh
Lakha Ram

Ram Bhajan

S. Jarnail Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Paramjit Singh
Atma Ram

Sh. Joginder Singh
Pritam Singh
Jagtar Singh
Sohan Lal

Late Daulat Ram
Sh. Sawarn Singh
Surjeet Ram
Jagminder Ram
Sh. Charan Dass
S.kartar Singh
Inderjit

Amar Chand
Ramesh Lal
Mohinder Pal
Shiv Dass
Gurbachan Singh
Roop Singh
Gurbachan Singh
Labh Singh

Tilak Raj
Harbhajan Singh
Roop Lal

Gurmeet Singh
Swarn Singh
Tarsem Singh

Ram Singh
Bisambar Dass
Bakhshi Ram
Late. Amar Singh

Marks

60.
60.
59.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MACHINIST COMPOSITE INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (OTHERS) ESM

Roll No Name Father's Name
1307070185 Harjit Singh Jagtar Singh
1307070278 Hoshiar Singh Paras Ram
1307070171 Meeta Singh Bhanga Singh

Marks
52.00
41.00
36.00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MACHINIST COMPOSITE INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307070162
1307070040
1307070234
1307070210
1307070142
1307070008
1307070176
1307070034
1307070297
1307070067
1307070256
1307070023
1307070122
1307070057
1307070127
1307070273
1307070317
1307070337
1307070012
1307070002
1307070320
1307070233
1307070051
1307070192
1307070112
1307070304
1307070258
1307070203

Category: SC -
Name
Kishan Kumar
Gurmeet Singh
Mandeep Singh
Manish
Malkit Singh
Jasdev Singh
Avtar Singh Dhaliwal
Maninder Singh Randhawa
Parminder Singh
Tejbinder Singh
Parm Pal Singh
Rajdeep Singh
Nitul Gill
Rajan Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
Rajinder Anbhol
Gursewak Singh
Ajmer Singh
Prince Kumar
Parminder Singh
Vijay Kumar
Ajay Singh
Verinder Kumar
Hartej Singh
Gurwinder Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Mandeep Singh
Chanpreet Singh

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Mohan Lal

Swinder Pal Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Surinder Kumar
Rattan Singh

Hari Singh

Hans Raj

Gurmeet Singh Randhawa
Harnek Singh
Gurjant Singh
Ekam Singh

Sh. Baldev Singh
Ashok Kumar Gill
Diwan Chand
Kuldeep Singh
Karnail Singh
Sohan Singh

Ram Udhar

Ved Prakash

S. Jagmohan Singh
Raj Pal

Lakhmi Chand
Hussan Chand
Bikkar Singh
S.baldev Singh
Narinder Jeet
Assa Singh
Gurbhajan Singh

Marks

63.
50.
.00
44.
43.
41.
41.
40.
40.
39.
39.
38.
38.
35.
35.
35.
35.
34.
33.
31.
31.
28.
27.
27.
25.
25.
23.
20.

47

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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11
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16

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR MATH INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307080013
1307080245
1307080128
1307080061
1307080185
1307080169
1307080247
1307080022
1307080050
1307080135
1307080063
1307080075
1307080105
1307080144
1307080152
1307080216

Category: SC -
Name
Tajinder Kalsi
Parminder Singh
Nirmaljit Singh
Raj Singh
Jaspreet Kaur
Jagtar Singh
Jasbir Singh Chopra
Rakesh
Balwinder Singh
Jagjit Singh
Satwant Singh
Parmjit Singh
Ashwanikumar
Maninder Pal Singh
Rohit Kumar

Shiv Kumar

(OTHERS)

- 2013

Father's Name
Paramjit Kalsi
Bhajan Singh
Shital Singh
Baldev Singh
Charan Dass
Didar Singh
Mohinder Singh
Bachan Singh
Sh. Charan Dass
Darshan Singh
Sh. Joginder Singh
Amarjit Singh
Paramjit
Suthdar Pal
Makashat Ram
Rulda Ram

Marks

51.
49.
.00
46.
46.
45.
44 .
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.00
42.

47

42

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MATH INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307080247
1307080211
1307080045
1307080222
1307080004

Category: SC - (OTHERS) ESM

Name

Jasbir Singh Chopra
Ravikumar

Tejpal Singh

Gurnam Singh

Sudarshan Kumar

Father's Name
Mohinder Singh
Sh.niranjan Dass
Piara Singh
Guljar Chand
Chuni Lal

Marks

44 .
37.
32.
27.
22.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR MATH INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307080203
1307080139
1307080192
1307080103
1307080030
1307080016
1307080052
1307080122
1307080065
1307080114
1307080048
1307080017
1307080040
1307080237
1307080165
1307080258

Category: SC -
Name
Akash Deep
Malkit Singh
Mahavir Bhatti
Harpreet Singh Sagar
Sarbjeet Kaur
Harmeet Kaur
Mandeep
Pinto Kumar
Rashpal Singh
Sukhvinder Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Jaswinder Singh
Maninder Singh Randhawa
Vishal Kalyan
Avtar Singh Dhaliwal

Gurdial Singh

- 2013

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Pritam Dass

Rattan Singh

Resham Singh Bhatti
Ajmer Singh Sagar
Malkit Singh

Shamir Singh

Baldev Raj

Jail Prakash Narayan
Pritam Singh
Nirmail Singh
Swinder Pal Singh
Joginder Singh
Gurmeet Singh Randhawa
Lachman Dass Kalyan
Hans Raj

Sadha Singh

Marks

39.
38.
38.
33.
32.
31.
31.
31.
29.
29.
28.
27.
25.
23.
15.
15.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR MOTOR MECHANIC INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307090038
1307090101
1307090095
1307090172
1307090035
1307090114
1307090065
1307090154
1307090012
1307090014
1307090118
1307090050
1307090059
1307090129
1307090099
1307090125
1307090171

Category: SC -
Name
Dharminder Kumar
Sandeep Singh
Jatinder Singh
Manjinder Singh
Gurjant Singh
Harjit Singh
Amandeep Pal
Lakhdip Singh
Balbir
Hardeep Singh
Parminder Singh
Krishan Kant
Gurjeet Singh
Munish Modhi
Manjit Singh
Rupinderjit Singh Sidhu

Ramesh Kumar

(OTHERS)

- 2013

Father's Name
Harbans Lal
Joginder Singh

S. Sudarshan Singh
Manjit Singh
Rajbir Singh
Jagtar Singh
Bhajan Lal

Late. Amar Singh
Lakha Ram

S. Pritam Singh
Sh. Sawarn Singh
Charan Dass
Swaran Singh
Bachan Lal
Kundan Singh
Gurmukh Singh
Ajit Raj

Marks

67.
63.
62.
62.
61.
59.
57.
57.
56.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MOTOR MECHANIC INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (OTHERS) ESM
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307090114 Harjit Singh Jagtar Singh 59.00

26
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR MOTOR MECHANIC INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307090063
1307090052
1307090140
1307090015
1307090011
1307090109
1307090122
1307090029
1307090136
1307090112

Category: SC -
Name
Pawan Kumar
Tejbinder Singh
Parm Pal Singh
Rajdeep Singh
Karamjit Singh
Aftar
Manish

Maninder Singh
Mandeep Kumar

Avtar Singh Dhaliwal

- 2013

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Azad Singh
Gurjant Singh
Ekam Singh

Sh. Baldev Singh
S. Daya Ram
Gurbachan Lal
Surinder Kumar
Jaswant Singh
Baru Ram

Hans Raj

Marks

60.
55.
51.
50.
49.
45.
43.
41.
.00
36.

41

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR TRACTOR MECH. INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307100128
1307100026
1307100008
1307100096
1307100111
1307100131
1307100014
1307100091
1307100093
1307100142
1307100143

Category: SC -
Name
Sanjeev Kumar
Amandeep Singh
Manpreet Singh
Ravi Thapa
Kalash Deep Singh Mrar
Vijay Singh
Palwinder Singh
Rohit Kumar
Naresh Kumar
Ravinder Kumar

Pawan Kumar

(OTHERS)

- 2013

Father's Name
Late Daulat Ram
S.ram Singh
Jasmer Singh
Harbans Lal Thapa
Parduman Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Nirmal Singh
Makashat Ram
Krishan Kumar
Sharan Dass

Ajit Singh

Marks

58.
57.
56.
55.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR TRACTOR MECH. INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307100045
1307100159
1307100121
1307100106
1307100140

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Name

Tejbinder Singh
Parminder Singh
Navtej Singh
Bikramjeet Singh
Kulwant Singh

Father's Name
Gurjant Singh
Harnek Singh
S.kulwant Singh
Charanjit Singh
Surjit Singh

Marks

50.
45.
.00
43.
39.

44

00
00

00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR TRACTOR MECH. INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307100017
1307100180
1307100019
1307100090
1307100130
1307100132

Category: BC
Name
Gagandeep Singh
Gurinder Singh
Bhagwant Singh
Amandeep Singh
Rahul Chaudhary

Surinder Kumar

Father's Name
Gurjant Singh

Sh. Rajinder Singh
Hardev Singh
Jagtar Singh
Bishamber Singh
Mohan Lal

Marks

56.
56.
51.
51.
49.
49.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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24
25
26
27

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MER

Roll No

1307110197
1307110106
1307110154
1307110034
1307110117
1307110196
1307110047
1307110141
1307110111
1307110120
1307110035
1307110092
1307110172
1307110020
1307110045
1307110063
1307110195
1307110001
1307110002
1307110010
1307110015
1307110076
1307110089
1307110095
1307110113
1307110173
1307110177

IT LIST FOR TURNER INST.

Category: BC
Name
Gurinder Singh
Amandeep Singh Rupal
Gurpreet Singh
Gurjant Singh
Gursharan Singh
Balwinder Singh
Harmeet Singh
Nirmal Kumar Lamba
Rakesh Kamal Guru
Mandeep Chaudhary
Harshwinder Singh
Bhupinder Singh
Subhash Kamboj
Rajinder Singh
Balwinder Singh
Sukhchain Singh
Mohamad Yusaf
Amandeep Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Sharanjeet Singh
Vinod Kumar
Manjit Singh
Harinder Pal Singh
Amandeepkumar
Rupinder Singh
Manpreet Singh
Kamalpreet Singh

EXAM - 2013

Father's Name
Sh. Rajinder Singh
Ranjeet Singh
Sukhdev Singh
Ranjit Singh
Kulwant Singh
Igbal Singh

Surjit Singh

Ram Kishan Lamba
Kamal Dev
Kishan Chand
Nirmal Singh
Chatar Singh
Hari Krishan Kamboj
Manjit Singh

Harjit Singh
Jarnail Singh

Jaga Khan

S. Mukhninder Singh
Dharam Singh

Ram Singh

Mohinder Suri

Ram Singh

Sant Parkash Singh
Surinder Kumar
Sukhdev Singh
Balwinder Singh
Jatinder Singh

Marks

70.
65.
58.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
55.
55.
54.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR TURNER INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: BC ESM
S.No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307110017 Jagdip Singh Ajpal Singh 42.00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR WELDER INST.

Roll No

1307120239
1307120021
1307120242
1307120363
1307120132
1307120319

Category: SC - (OTHERS)
Name
Parminder Singh
Parminder Jit
Naresh Kumar
Kulvir Singh
Kamal Kishore

Rupinderjit Singh Sidhu

EXAM - 2013

Father's Name
Tarsem Singh
Roshan Lal
Krishan Kumar
Darshan Singh
Inderjit
Gurmukh Singh

Marks

61.
59.
59.
59.
57.
57.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MER

Roll No

1307120002
1307120036
1307120248
1307120027
1307120253
1307120510
1307120159
1307120364
1307120165
1307120266
1307120366
1307120019
1307120076
1307120206
1307120316
1307120441
1307120466
1307120039
1307120040
1307120245
1307120246
1307120336
1307120509
1307120066
1307120234
1307120285
1307120521
1307120133
1307120231
1307120247
1307120506
1307120114
1307120185
1307120263
1307120367
1307120514
1307120212
1307120218
1307120303
1307120424
1307120226
1307120238
1307120334
1307120502
1307120009
1307120063
1307120124
1307120131
1307120147

IT LIST FOR WELDER INST.

Category: BC
Name
Gurpreet Singh
Rajinder Singh
Maninder Singh
Vinod Kumar
Gursharan Singh
Gurinder Singh
Manjit Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Vijay Kumar
Mandeep Chaudhary
Rai Sahib
Sharanjeet Singh
Harjinder Singh
Amandeepkumar
Harpreet Singh
Kamalpreet Singh
Harbhupinder Singh
Acchar Singh
Manjeet Singh
Mohpreet Singh
Rakesh Kamal Guru
Nirmal Kumar Lamba
Balwinder Singh
Bhagwant Singh
Amandeep Singh Rupal
Karamdeep Singh
Jatinder Singh
Sanjiv Kumar
Amandeep Singh
Jaswinder Singh
Rajanbir Singh
Sukhdeep Singh
Harpreet Singh
Rohit
Surinder Kumar
Jagdish Singh
Bhuinnder Singh
Ranjit Singh
Gurwinder Singh
Subhash Kamboj
Pardeep Singh
Rohit Kaundal
Jasbir Singh
Mohamad Yusaf
Manpreet Singh
Gagandeep Singh
Rakesh Kumar
Sukhchain Singh
Balwinder Singh

EXAM - 2013

Father's Name
Dharam Singh
Manjit Singh
Resham Singh
Mohinder Suri
Kulwant Singh
Sh. Rajinder Singh
Ram Singh
Sukhdev Singh
Ram Kumar

Kishan Chand
Parabhu Dayal
Ram Singh
Kulwant Singh
Surinder Kumar
Sukhdev Singh
Jatinder Singh
Gurbaksh Singh
Darshan Singh
Balwinder Singh
Makhan Singh
Kamal Dev

Ram Kishan Lamba
Igbal Singh
Hardev Singh
Ranjeet Singh
Harnek Singh
Kuldip Singh
Suraj Parkash
Jagtar Singh

S. Jaswant Singh
Gurdeep Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Kulwant Singh
Ramesh Kumar
Mohan Lal

S. Harbhajan Singh
Chatar Singh
Lakhbir Singh
Malkit Singh
Hari Krishan Kamboj
Parminder Singh
Bir Singh

Ajit Singh

Jaga Khan

S. Parmjit Singh
Gurjant Singh
Ram Chander
Jarnail Singh

Gurmit Singh

Marks

71.
71.
70.
69.
67.
67.
66.
65.
64.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:

34



.No
50
51
52
53

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WELDER INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307120181
1307120281
1307120436
1307120505

Category: BC
Name
Satinder Pal Singh
Inderjeet Singh
Kamaljit Singh
Alankar Singh

Father's Name
Amar Singh
Igbal Singh
Nachhatar Singh

Harjinder Pal Singh

Marks

53.
53.
53.
53.

00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WELDER INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: BC ESM
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307120032 Jagdip Singh Ajpal Singh 49.00
2 1307120213 Sukhbir Singh Mohan Singh 34.00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MER

Roll No

1307120002
1307120036
1307120248
1307120027
1307120189
1307120253
1307120510

IT LIST FOR WELDER INST.

Category: GENERAL

Name

Gurpreet Singh
Rajinder Singh
Maninder Singh
Vinod Kumar
Rajneesh Kumar
Gursharan Singh

Gurinder Singh

EXAM - 2013

Father's Name
Dharam Singh
Manjit Singh
Resham Singh
Mohinder Suri
Dharampal Sharma
Kulwant Singh

Sh. Rajinder Singh

Marks

71.
71.
70.
69.
67.
67.
67.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WIREMAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307130243
1307130061
1307130078
1307130166
1307130029
1307130157

Category: SC -
Name
Jagjit Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
Pawan Kumar

Gurinder Singh

(OTHERS)
Father's Name
Baldev Singh
Jagat Singh
Sawarn Dass
Mohan Singh
Om Parkash

Ranjit Singh

Marks

74.
71.
.00
71.
68.
68.

71

00
00

00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WIREMAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307130173
1307130236
1307130274
1307130137
1307130083

Category: SC -
Name
Parminder Singh
Mandeep Singh
Surinder Singh
Pardeep Singh
Navdeep Singh

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)
Father's Name
Jaswant Singh
Hardial Singh
Bachan Singh
Lakhvir Singh
Gian Singh

Marks

63.
58.
50.
42.
41.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WIREMAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307130068
1307130087
1307130184
1307130062
1307130094
1307130182

Category: BC
Name
Rajinder Singh
Ranjit Verma
Satnam Singh
Simardeep Singh
Kiran Kumar

Didar Singh

Father's Name
Gurnaib Singh
Lalin Verma
Balwinder Singh
Jaswant Singh
Bakhshi Ram
Sukhdev Singh

Marks

74.
67.
66.
65.
62.
62.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WIREMAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307130258
1307130195
1307130121
1307130249

Category: GENERAL SPORTS

Name

Gagandeep Singh
Mohinder Singh
Surinder Singh

Kamal Deep

Father's Name
Bakhshish Singh
Sunder Singh
Rattan Chand

Sh. Varinder Kumar

Marks
47.00
46.00
41.00
32.00

Page No:

41



.No

g w N

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR WIREMAN INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307130087
1307130286
1307130069
1307130122
1307130297

Category: GENERAL PH

Name

Ranjit Verma
Rajeev Kumar Goyal
Sanjeev

Vinod Kumar

Bhupinder Singh

Father's Name
Lalin Verma

Ved Parkash Goyal
Om Dutt Sharma
Balbir Chand

Jai Singh

Marks
67.00
67.00
47.00
43.00
38.00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR WIREMAN INST. EXAM -

Roll No

1307130142
1307130206
1307130213
1307130068
1307130073
1307130198
1307130243
1307130011
1307130223
1307130251
1307130061
1307130078
1307130166
1307130282
1307130040
1307130052
1307130075
1307130100
1307130237
1307130261

Category: GENERAL
Name
Sandeep Kumar
Rajvinder Singh Bhullar
Hardeep Singh
Rajinder Singh
Amandeep Yadav
Sukhraj Singh Brar
Jagjit Singh
Parveen Kumar
Aman Joshi
Ranjit Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
Santosh Singh Yadav
Baljit Singh
Minu
Maninder Singh
Bhushan Kumar
Surinder Pal Singh

Sandeep Kumar

2013

Father's Name
Jagdish Rai
Lakhwinder Singh
Gurmohan Singh
Gurnaib Singh

Sh. Babu Lal Yadav
Jagjit Singh Brar
Baldev Singh

Ram Krishan
Lokmani Joshi
Balkar Singh

Jagat Singh

Sawarn Dass

Mohan Singh

Parsu Ram Singh Yadav
Joginder Singh
Sukhdev Singh

Devi Dyal Singh
Ved Parkash
Amarjit Singh

Jaswant Singh

Marks

76.
75.
75.
74.
74.
74.
74.
73.
.00
72.
71.
71.
71.
71.
70.
70.
69.
69.
69.
69.

72

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MECHANIC AGRICULTURE MACHINERY INST. EXAM -

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI)
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307140064 Bikramjeet Singh Charanjit Singh 53.00
2 1307140063 Avtar Singh Dhaliwal Hans Raj 48.00

44
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR MECHANIC AGRICULTURE MACHINERY INST. EXAM -

Roll No

1307140025
1307140021
1307140022
1307140112

Category: GENERAL ESM
Name
Subhash Singh
Satwant Singh
Kalwinder Singh
Santokh Singhh

Father's Name
Dhian Singh
Balkar Singh
Harbhajan Singh

Puran Singh

Marks

59.00
56.00
38.00
37.00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR MECHANIC AGRICULTURE MACHINERY INST. EXAM -

Roll No

1307140113
1307140020
1307140100
1307140111
1307140033

Category: GENERAL
Name
Gurinder Singh
Amandeep Sharma
Anil Kumar
Karan Deep Chahal

Sandeep Bansal

Father's Name
Sh. Rajinder Singh
Amarjit Lal Sharma
Ram Kumar

Sh Kultar Singh
Vijay Bansal

Marks

7.
72.
70.
70.
69.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:

46



.No

g w N

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR PLUMBER INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307150060
1307150105
1307150088
1307150017
1307150118

Category: SC -
Name
Narinder Kumar
Harjit Singh
Harinder Singh
Hardeep Singh
Gurprit Singh

(OTHERS)
Father's Name
Harmesh Lal
Jagtar Singh
S. Harbans Singh
S. Pritam Singh
S. Ravinder Singh

Marks

42.
42.
40.
39.
39.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR PLUMBER INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307150018
1307150009
1307150027
1307150053
1307150054

Category: BC
Name
Rajinder Singh
Mukesh Kumar
Gagandeep Singh
Rakesh Kumar

Sukhchain Singh

Father's Name
Manjit Singh
Kuldeep Lal
Gurjant Singh
Ram Chander

Jarnail Singh

Marks

47.
39.
39.
39.
39.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR PLUMBER INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307150018
1307150162
1307150011
1307150044
1307150060
1307150105

Category: GENERAL

Name

Rajinder Singh
Mandeep Singh
Ramesh Kumar
Gurprit Singh
Narinder Kumar

Harjit Singh

Father's Name
Manjit Singh

S. Tarlochan Singh
Joginder Singh
Janak Singh
Harmesh Lal

Jagtar Singh

Marks

47.
47.
46.
42.
42.
42.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR CUTTING & TAILORING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307160060
1307160226
1307160227
1307160005
1307161198
1307162898
1307160397
1307161476
1307161608
1307163072
1307160446
1307160993
1307162766
1307162357
1307161899
1307160367
1307160508
1307161467
1307161532
1307161672
1307162171
1307160043
1307160806
1307160907
1307160574
1307161281
1307161541
1307161974
1307162188
1307162284
1307162375
1307162794

Category: SC -
Name
Neeraj
Rozy Dhillon
Jyoti Bala
Heena
Rajwant Kaur
Amandeep
Sabina
Rajni Bala
Meenakshi Kumari
Parveen Bali
Paramjit Kaur
Neeraj
Neelam Rani
Simranpreet Kaur
Balwinder Kaur
Simran Jeet Kaur
Malkeet Kaur
Talvinder Kaur
Madhu
Neelam
Sukhjit Kaur
Raj Kumari
Rajni Bala
Meenakshi
Sandeep
Navjot Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Supreet
Samarjit Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Harmanjit Kaur

Manjit Kaur

(OTHERS)

Father's Name
Surjeet Kaler
Ashok Kumar

Lt. Prithvi Raj
Sh.ravi Raj
Sarwan Singh
Zora Singh
Rajinder Kumar
Des Raj
Sh.ramesh Kumari
Gurmail Ram Bali
Nasib Singh
Jugmanderdass
Gurmail Dass
Mewa Singh
Gurdarshan Singh
Ram Singh

Bhag Singh
Labh Singh
Sh.brij Lal
Sheetal Lal
Harmesh Kumar
Nath Ram
Bakshi Ram
Amarjit
Harmesh Lal
Mukhtiar Singh
Pritam Singh
Mohinder Pal
Darshan Singh
Rajinder Singh
Mohinder Singh
Kundan Lal

Marks

66.
62.
59.
58.
58.
58.
57.
55.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
52.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Roll No

1307162395
1307163032
1307161308
1307161128
1307160260
1307161511
1307161605
1307161120
1307161753

Category: SC -
Name
Manjit Kaur
Kiran Bala
Surinder Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Asha Rani
Kulwinder Kaur
Nisha Rani
Balvir Kaur

Virpal Kaur

(OTHERS) ESM
Father's Name
Lakhwinder Singh
Jagdish Raj
Nachhatar Singh
Harbans Singh
Santokh Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Arjun Singh
Karam Singh

Tarsem Singh

Marks

45.
42.
40.
39.
35.
35.
35.
28.
.00

24

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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42
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR CUTTING & TAILORING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307160766
1307163140
1307161693
1307161188
1307161955
1307162967
1307161860
1307160693
1307160698
1307162588
1307162610
1307162740
1307160118
1307160552
1307162660
1307160350
1307161596
1307160152
1307160479
1307161057
1307161949
1307160322
1307160369
1307160892
1307161492
1307162249
1307163100
1307160522
1307160790
1307161178
1307161482
1307162056
1307162647
1307163029
1307160195
1307160245
1307160989
1307161000
1307161407
1307161444
1307161721
1307161764
1307161845
1307163025

Category: SC -
Name
Amarpreet Kaur
Kamalpreet Kaur
Daljeet Kaur
Nirmal Taunk
Sarbjit Kaur
Saroj
Amandeep Kumar
Veenu Kumari
Vivek Sheel
Jaspal Kaur
Karamjit Kaur
Gurdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur
Neelam Rani
Preety Kaura
Ramandeep Kaur
Deepa Rohella
Rajwinder Kaur
Neeru Bala
Kiranjit Kaur
Harmanpreet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Amandeep Singh
Manita
Rajwinder Kaur
Sukhraj Kaur
Sapna Hans
Simranjeet Kaur
Kamaljeet Kaur
Gurvinder Kaur
Monika
Mandeep Kaur
Charanjit Kaur
Jaspal Kaur
Balvir Kaur
Jasvir Kaur
Pavandeep Kaur
Astar Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Sahib Kour
Arminder Kaur
Veerpal Kaur

Paramjit Kaur

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Vasakha Singh
Vasakha Singh
Kulwant Singh
Sh Mohan Lal Taunk
Arjun Singh
Chand Singh
Vijay Kumar
Shri. Inderjeet Singh
Shri Brij Lal
Baljinder Singh
Nikka Singh
Sh.nirmal Singh
Albel Singh

Budh Singh

Sham Lal

Raman Kaura
Binder Singh

Ram Lubhaya
Lachhman Singh
Om Parkash
Darshan Singh
Bur Singh

Jaspal Singh
Gurdial Singh
Dara Singh
Jagroop Singh
Balwant Singh
Prem Nath

Dalbir Singh
Gurdev Singh
Sukhpal Singh
Baldev Raj
Shingara Singh
Narinder Singh
Kundan Singh
Mukhtair Singh
Billu Ram

Surjan Singh
Darshan Singh
Bishen Singh
Kulwant Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Gurjant Singh
Harpal Singh

Marks

66.
63.
51.
50.
50.
50.
48.
47.
.00
47.
47.
46.
45.
45.
45.
44.
44 .
43.
43.
43.
43.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.00
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
.00
41.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

47

42

41

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:

52



.No

o O W N

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR CUTTING & TAILORING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307160698
1307160245
1307161011
1307163043
1307160563
1307162680

Category: SC -
Name
Vivek Sheel
Balvir Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Parminder Kaur
Reeta Rani

Nisha

(MAZBI/BALMIKI) SPORTS
Father's Name
Shri Brij Lal
Mukhtair Singh
Surinder Singh
Bant Singh
Des Raj

Rakesh Kumar

Marks

47.
40.
39.
38.
35.
35.

00
00
00
00
00
00
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Roll No

1307162118
1307162079
1307162695
1307161193
1307161174
1307162767
1307162999
1307161657
1307162342
1307160691
1307160547
1307161176
1307161304
1307162346
1307162503
1307162733
1307162846
1307160817
1307162880
1307162973
1307163080
1307160340
1307161313
1307161434
1307162122
1307160202
1307160827
1307162030
1307162372
1307160499
1307160501
1307160727
1307161123
1307161376
1307162130
1307162327
1307162494
1307162912
1307163118

Category: BC
Name
Kamaljeet Kaur
Harsimran
Rupinder Kaur
Jagjeet Kaur
Rupinder Kaur
Jaswinder Kaur
Megha
Navjot Sing
Navjot Saini
Rupinder Kaur
Gurdeep Kaur
Manjinder Kaur
Inderpreet Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Deepika
Sandeep Kaur
Shiwali Bodh
Rajinder Kaur
Gulshan Saini
Navneet Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Pavittar Kaur
Bhupinder Kaur
Hoshiar Singh B
Kulwant Kaur
Navdeep Kaur
Prabhjot Kaur
Saroj Kumari Dhiman
Harsimarjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Pritpal Kaur
Parveen Kaur
Kamini
Rajinder Kaur
Shallu
Kiran
Sukhwinder Kaur
Amanpreet Kaur

Harpreet Kaur

Father's Name
Jagjit Singh
Davinder Singh
Prem Singh
Bhupinder Singh
Balbir Singh
Gamdur Singh

Cb Dhall
Karamjit Singh
Gurminder Singh
Sh Surinder Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Baldev Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Kulwinder Singh
Devi Dass
Harjit Singh
Shri Madan Lal
Sardara Singh
Ajit Singh
Mohinder Singh
Mejor Singh
Jagjit Singh
Hari Chand
Paras Ram

Mela Ram
Rupinder Singh
Ranjit Singh
Lachman Dass
Jasmail Singh
Ranjeet Singh
Jasvir Singh
Amrik Singh
Late Babu Ram
Charan Singh
Darshan Kumar
Surinder Singh
Kuldip Singh
Late.s.gurmeet Singh

Randhir Singh

Marks

64.
60.
60.
59.
58.
56.
56.
55.
55.
54.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
49.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Roll No

1307160448
1307161278
1307160978
1307160270
1307160366

Category: BC ESM

Name

Sita Rani
Kanwaljeet Kaur
Sunita Saini
Anita Rani

Vipan Lata

Father's Name
Surjit Singh
Jaswant Singh
Harbans Lal Saini
Balbir Singh
Tilak Raj

Marks

41.
36.
31.
30.
23.

00
00
00
00
00
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Roll No

1307160221
1307161786
1307162545
1307162740
1307160578
1307162395
1307163032
1307160448
1307161220
1307161849
1307161308
1307162008
1307160102
1307161128
1307161339
1307162712
1307160303
1307161278
1307160260
1307161275
1307161511
1307161605
1307163158

Category: GENERAL ESM

Name

Bharat Chaudhary
Gayatri Devi
Reetika Lalotra
Gurdeep Kaur
Gurwinder Kaur
Manjit Kaur
Kiran Bala

Sita Rani
Parminder Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Surinder Kaur
Seema Devi
Kamaldeep Kaur
Rajwinder Kaur
Rajinder Kaur
Poonam Saini
Kamalpreet Kaur
Kanwaljeet Kaur
Asha Rani

Sneh Lata
Kulwinder Kaur
Nisha Rani

Karamjeet Kaur

Father's Name
Chaudhary Ranjit Singh
Vinod Kumar

Raghbir Singh
Sh.nirmal Singh
Dilbag Singh
Lakhwinder Singh
Jagdish Raj

Surjit Singh

Late Shri Naranjan Singh
Darshan Singh
Nachhatar Singh

Sh. Harbans Lal

Labh Singh

Harbans Singh
Darshan Singh

Tilak Raj Saini

Late S. Ranjit Singh
Jaswant Singh
Santokh Singh

Omkar Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Arjun Singh

Roop Singh

Marks

52.
50.
.00
46.
45.
45.
42.
41.
.00
41.
40.
40.
39.
39.
38.
37.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.

47

41

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Roll No

1307160074
1307162884
1307162794
1307160698
1307162028

Category: GENERAL SPORTS

Name
Pawandeep Kaur
Madhu Sharma
Manjit Kaur
Vivek Sheel

Ramandeep Kaur

Father's Name
Harpal Singh
Sunder Lal Sharma
Kundan Lal

Shri Brij Lal

Daler Singh

Marks

54.
50.
48.
47.
46.

00
00
00
00
00
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Roll No

1307162342
1307162710
1307162899
1307160533
1307160856
1307162359
1307160664
1307161074
1307161724
1307163222

Category: GENERAL PH

Name

Navjot Saini
Sukhjit Kaur
Anjla Sharma
Kulwinder Kaur
Rekha Rani
Balwinder Kaur
Bimla Rani
Bikramjeet Singh
Sukhpreet Kaur

Satwantbir Kaur

Father's Name
Gurminder Singh
Bikar Singh
Gulzari Lal Sharma
Sukhdev Singh

Sh Prem Nath

Ajaib Singh
Lachhman Singh
Darshan Lal
Gurcharan Singh

Igbal Singh

Marks

55.
51.
50.
48.
45.
44.
43.
43.
.00
42.

42

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
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44
45
46
47
48
49

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
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Roll No

1307162224
1307163132
1307160060
1307160766
1307162371
1307162118
1307160093
1307163140
1307160226
1307160954
1307162875
1307162986
1307160420
1307162043
1307162079
1307162218
1307162390
1307162695
1307160183
1307160227
1307160600
1307160851
1307161193
1307161882
1307160005
1307160967
1307161070
1307161174
1307161198
1307161567
1307162898
1307162938
1307160032
1307160172
1307160184
1307160397
1307160797
1307160816
1307163203
1307160004
1307160015
1307160126
1307160266
1307160344
1307160710
1307160980
1307160987
1307161201
1307161258

Category: GENERAL

Name

Harpreet Kaur
Satjit Kaur
Neeraj
Amarpreet Kaur
Sakshi Sharma
Kamaljeet Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Kamalpreet Kaur
Rozy Dhillon
Khushvir Kaur
Jasbir Kaur
Neetu Sood
Neelu Sharma
Aarti
Harsimran
Deepika Rani
Santosh Kumari
Rupinder Kaur
Priyanka Rawat
Jyoti Bala
Ruchi Dhiman
Nanika

Jagjeet Kaur
Priya

Heena

Vibha Chauhan
Daljinder Kaur
Rupinder Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Shilpi Rani
Amandeep
Gurpreet Kaur
Ritu Malhotra
Rashmi Chopra
Amrit Kaur
Sabina
Poonamdeep Kaur
Birpal Kaur
Paramjit Kaur
Manjit Kaur
Neetu Bala
Anjali

Ruchika

Aarti Rajput
Rajni Kashyap
Deepti

Pardeep Kaur
Divya Jyoti
Ritu Bala

Father's Name
Gurmit Singh
Gurbakhsh Singh Padda
Surjeet Kaler
Vasakha Singh
Manhar Sahil
Jagjit Singh
Sucha Singh
Vasakha Singh
Ashok Kumar
Sadhu Singh
Gurdev Singh
Rakesh Sood
Sh.surinder Sharma
Ramesh Kumar
Davinder Singh
Amar Singh

Ram Parkash

Prem Singh
Kalyan Singh Rawat
Lt. Prithvi Raj
Kuldip Kumar
Shammi Kaushal
Bhupinder Singh
Vijay Kumar
Sh.ravi Raj
Ashok Kumar Chauhan
Tarlochan Singh
Balbir Singh
Sarwan Singh

Ved Parkash

Zora Singh
Darshan Singh
Tilak Raj
Gulshan Chopra
Kulwinder Singh
Rajinder Kumar
Gurvir Singh
Niranjan Singh
Inderjeet Singh
S.inderjit Singh
Sh.krishan Lal
Kewal Krishan
Randhir Mantroo
Sh. Onkar Singh
Mangat Ram
Gurprem Singh
Santokh Singh
Vijay Joshi
Gurbaksh Rai

Marks

67.
67.
66.
66.
65.
64.
63.
63.
62.
62.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR CUTTING & TAILORING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307161726
1307161866
1307162107
1307162652
1307162748
1307162767
1307162983
1307162996
1307162999
1307160143
1307160289
1307160697
1307160872
1307161476
1307161657
1307161788
1307162342
1307162432
1307162658
1307163105
1307160027
1307160030
1307160074
1307160429
1307160691
1307160858
1307160937
1307161300
1307161400
1307161594
1307161608
1307162019
1307162095
1307162206
1307162571
1307162576
1307162798
1307162961
1307163072
1307160138
1307160422
1307160446
1307160502
1307160605
1307160657
1307160803
1307160823
1307160839
1307160855

Category: GENERAL
Name
Anu Kausal
Amninder Kaur
Bindia
Harinder Jeet Singh
Amandeep Kaur
Jaswinder Kaur
Harleen Kaur
Indravasini Maurya
Megha
Maninder Kaur
Yashpreet Kaur
Geetu Bansal
Varinder Kaur
Rajni Bala
Navjot Sing
Lakhveer Kaur
Navjot Saini
Amandeep Kaur
Triveni Sharma
Gurpreet Kaur
Jaspreet Kaur
Daljit Kaur
Pawandeep Kaur
Parneet Kaur
Rupinder Kaur
Nisha Rani
Ravneet Kaur
Karmbir Kaur
Rajni Chopra
Kulwinder Kaur
Meenakshi Kumari
Shallu Narula
Ravneet Kaur
Parminder Kaur
Renu Goswami
Deepti
Satveer Kaur
Monika Saini
Parveen Bali
Ravinder Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Paramjit Kaur
Sukhraj Kaur
Swarnjit Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Sharina Mahajan
Sarita Saxena
Navpreet Kaur

Sweety

Father's Name
Swatanter Kumar Kausal
Raghvir Singh
Sh.harjit Kumar Mukhija
Gurjit Singh Sandhu
Balwinder Singh
Gamdur Singh
S.narinderpal Singh
Shriram Maurya

Cb Dhall

S.didar Singh
S.inderjeet Singh
Prem Raj

Late S. Mohan Singh
Des Raj

Karamjit Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Gurminder Singh
Pritam Singh

Subhash Chander Sharma
Amrik Singh

Late.sri Pawan Kumar
Karnail Singh

Harpal Singh

Dharmvir

Sh Surinder Singh
Daya Ram

Kashmir Singh

Jasbir Singh

Inderpal Chopra
Hardev Singh
Sh.ramesh Kumari
Sh.narinder Kumar
Balvir Singh

Balwant Singh
Sh.dharam Pal Goswami
Sh D.r. Uniyal
Lakhveer Singh
Kamaljit Singh
Gurmail Ram Bali
Surender Singh
Harjinder Pal Singh
Nasib Singh

Atma Singh
Naginder Singh
Paramjit Singh
Yudvir Mahajan
Avinash Chander
Amolak Singh

Gian Chand Bhalla

Marks

56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
54.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
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Roll No

1307160993
1307161670
1307161750
1307161930
1307162730
1307162734
1307162766
1307163010
1307160218
1307160221
1307160222
1307160250
1307160504
1307160547
1307160728
1307161176
1307161228
1307161238
1307161304
1307161408
1307161439
1307161463
1307161638
1307161655
1307161692
1307161817
1307162237
1307162346
1307162357
1307162361
1307162369
1307162503
1307162704
1307162733
1307162846
1307162937
1307163099
1307163113
1307163163
1307160006
1307160067
1307160223
1307160331
1307160354
1307160426
1307160588
1307160644
1307160688
1307160786

Category: GENERAL

Name

Neeraj

Rimpal Punni
Monika Rani
Jasvir Kaur
Shefali
Sugandha

Neelam Rani
Amandip Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Bharat Chaudhary
Nimarta

Monica Gaba
Balwinder Kaur
Gurdeep Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Manjinder Kaur
Gurpal Kaur
Hardeep Kaur
Inderpreet Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur
Beant Kaur
Rajandeep Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Jagjitkaur
Kuljeet Kaur
Baljinder Kaur
Bhupinder Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Simranpreet Kaur
Baljit Kaur
Neeru Bala

Deepika

Sarabjit Kaur Padda

Sandeep Kaur
Shiwali Bodh
Pardeep Kaur

Rajwant Kaur

Tajinder Pal Singh

Ravinder Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Ramandeep Kaur
Aarti

Jagdeep Kaur
Ritu Bala

Ekta Rani
Dilaara
Bhupinder Kaur
Manpreet Kaur

Rosy Sharma

Father's Name
Jugmanderdass
Raj Kumar
Gundharv Sain
Prem Singh
Rajkimar
Chander Hass Sharma
Gurmail Dass
Gurjit Singh
Harjit Singh
Chaudhary Ranjit Singh
Sadhu Singh
Late Roshan Lal Gaba
Paramjeet Singh
Harbhajan Singh
Manjit Singh
Baldev Singh
Amarjeet Singh
Sukhdial Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Krishan Singh
Shivraj Singh
Ajit Singh
Mukhtiar Singh
Gurdev Singh
Tarlok Singh
Santokh Singh
Inderjit Singh
Kulwinder Singh
Mewa Singh

Ajit Singh

Prem Kumar

Devi Dass

Mohan Singh
Harjit Singh
Shri Madan Lal
Davinder Singh
Major Singh
S.sukhwinder Singh
Karam Singh
Bhupinder Singh
Bhupinder Singh
Manohar Lal
Khazan Singh
Santosh Kumar
Surinder Singh
Dilbagh Singh
Sukhbir Singh
Daya Singh

Hira Lal Sharma

Marks

53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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.No
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR CUTTING & TAILORING INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307160817
1307160843
1307160844
1307160903
1307160974
1307161019
1307161209
1307161223
1307161455
1307161633
1307161693
1307161768
1307161899
1307161965
1307162000
1307162181
1307162363
1307162409
1307162710
1307162817
1307162861
1307162880
1307162973
1307163030
1307163080

Category: GENERAL

Name

Rajinder Kaur
Surinder Kaur
Rinku Saini
Seema Khurana
Preetika Sharma
Simarjit Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Sarita
Simranjeet Kaur
Razapreet Kaur
Daljeet Kaur
Paramjeet Kaur
Balwinder Kaur
Baljit Kaur
Rupinder Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Beant Kaur
Jagjeet Kaur
Sukhjit Kaur
Deepali Mehta
Pratibha Mahajan
Gulshan Saini
Navneet Kaur
Shelly Dogra

Amandeep Kaur

Father's Name
Sardara Singh

S. Amar Singh
Mandeep Singh Saini
Hans Raj Khurana
Kamal Kumar Sharma
S. Raghbir Singh
Jagpal Singh
Gurdev Singh Walia
Budh Singh
Rajinder Singh
Kulwant Singh
Sarwan Singh
Gurdarshan Singh
Chanan Singh
Tarlok Singh

Naib Singh

Malkit Singh
Randhir Singh
Bikar Singh
Bhushan Kumar Mehta
Mr. Vinod Mahajan
Ajit Singh
Mohinder Singh
Avinash Kumar

Mejor Singh

Marks

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR HAIR & SKIN CARE INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: GENERAL ESM
Roll No Name
1307170021 Navjeet Kaur
1307170004 Rajwinder Kaur
1307170036 Kuldeep Kaur

Father's Name
Ajmer Singh
S.major Singh
Kundan Singh

Marks
39.00
37.00
29.00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ENGLISH TEACHER EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307180113
1307180105
1307180127
1307180054
1307180066

Category: SC - (OTHERS)

Name

Ravinder Singh
Ankita Kalotra
Bhupinder Duggal
Sheetal

Kamaljit Singh

Father's Name
Mehar Singh

Daya Ram

Sukhdev Ram Duggal
Prem Kumar

Mehar Singh

Marks
47.00
41.00
41.00
39.00
38.00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ENGLISH TEACHER EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307180044
1307180094
1307180016
1307180153
1307180031

Category: GENERAL

Name

Usha Rani
Sapna Goyal
Ranjeet Kaur
Vijay Kumar

Jagdish Kaur

Father's Name

Karam Chand Gupta

Sh. Manmohan Jeet Goyal
Mahal Singh

Ramesh Chander

Balbir Singh

Marks
62.00
59.00
55.00
55.00
50.00

Page No:

65



S.

Page No:

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR SECRETARIAL PRACTICE INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: GENERAL FF

No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307190004 Sandeep Kaur Mukhtiar Singh 34.00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM

Roll No

1307200041
1307250055
1307200025
1307200032
1307250054
1307250072
1307200054
1307200068
1307200028
1307200038
1307250057

Category: SC -
Name
Manjeet Kaur
Harcharan Singh
Amandeep Singh
Madhu Singh
Manjit Kaur
Kuljeet Kaur
Kamal Kishore
Miss Kulvinder Kaur
Parvesh Kumar
Jagjit Singh

Jasvir Singh

(OTHERS)

- 2013

Father's Name
Balvir Singh
Satnam Singh
Raunag Singh
Dev Raj

Gurmail Singh
Harnek Singh
Inderjit
Sh.charnjeet Singh
Roop Lal
Mehnga Ram
Baldev Singh

Marks

55.
52.
50.
44.
44 .
44.
42.
42.
.00
41.
41.

41

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307250039
1307200091
1307250031
1307200171
1307200067

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Name

Tanvir

Swarn Kaur
Harsimranjit Singh
Akashdeep Kaur
Gurpreet Singh

Father's Name
Amarjit Singh Dukhi
Nachhatar Singh
Malook Singh
Raghubir Singh
Chibba Singh

Marks
51.00
45.00
45.00
42.00
40.00

Page No:
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S.

Page No:

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI) ESM
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307200027 Kulwinder Singh Gurucharan Singh 30.00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307200010
1307250006
1307250021
1307250005
1307250018
1307200057
1307200189
1307200217
1307200042
1307200190
1307200215

Category: BC
Name
Jasvir Singh
Lovepreet Kaur
Mamta Devi
Nisha Rani
Rajinder Kaur
Saraj Singh
Harpal Singh
Satvir Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Manjeet Kaur

Jaspreet Kaur

Father's Name
Jagdev Singh
Nirmal Singh
Bakhshish Singh
Jagdish Kumar
Harnek Singh
Gurnam Singh
Gurjant Singh
Jaswant Singh
Hardial Singh
Harbans Singh
Satwant Singh

Marks

57.
57.
48.
47.
47.
46.
45.
44.
40.
40.
40.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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S.

Page No:

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM - 2013

Category: GENERAL ESM
No Roll No Name Father's Name Marks
1 1307200069 Bhagwant Singh Ishwar Singh 42.00
2 1307200027 Kulwinder Singh Gurucharan Singh 30.00

71



.No

g w N

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307250025
1307250012
1307200101
1307200163
1307200172

Category: GENERAL PH

Name

Ritika

Monika Chopra
Parmjeet Kaur
Baldev Singh

Ramandeep Kaur

Father's Name
Raghubir Chand

Ishwer Chander Chopra
Harbhajan Lal
Mukhtiar Singh

Jagtar Singh

Marks
52.00
41.00
36.00
36.00
34.00

Page No:
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR ART & CRAFT INST. EXAM -

Roll No

1307200210
1307200029
1307250015
1307250027
1307250042
1307250048
1307250068
1307250011
1307200010
1307200051
1307250006
1307250045
1307250069
1307250067
1307200041
1307250029
1307250036
1307250063
1307200206
1307250007
1307250025
1307250055
1307250071
1307200205
1307250039

Category: GENERAL
Name
Deepak Jain
Sarbjit Kaur
Anita Rani
Richa Grover
Gagandeep Kaur
Amanjot Kaur
Mehtab Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Jasvir Singh
Kanwaljeet Kaur
Lovepreet Kaur
Avneet Kaur Sodhi
Gurpreet Kaur
Arvinder Kaur
Manjeet Kaur
Dapinder Singh
Robbia
Chetna Dhawan
Sidharth Goswami
Sangeeta Rani
Ritika
Harcharan Singh
Manisha Singla
Gaurav Mannon

Tanvir

2013

Father's Name

Sham Lal

S. Igbal Singh Bhatia
Sh Ram Nath

Satish Grover
Surinder Singh Sodhi
S.karam Singh
Surinderjit Singh
Jagtar Singh

Jagdev Singh

Sukhdev Singh

Nirmal Singh
Parvinder Pal Singh
Gurmel Singh

Amar Singh

Balvir Singh

Gurbux Singh
Jagmohan Sharma

Sh Tarsem Lal Dhawan
Karam Giri

Narinder Pal
Raghubir Chand
Satnam Singh

Sh. Ashok Kumar
Parveen Kumar Mannon

Amarjit Singh Dukhi

Marks

70.
62.
62.
61.
61.
61.
60.
59.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
55.
53.
53.
53.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
51.
51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Department of Technical
MERIT LIST FOR PHOTOGRAPHY

Category: SC -
Roll No Name
1307210001 Ramesh Chand
1307210009 Udham Singh
1307210002 Nirmal Singh

(OTHERS)

Education & Industrial
INST. EXAM - 2013

Father's Name
Sh. Pritam Chand
Nachhatter Singh

Sarwan Singh

Marks
36.00
33.00
27.00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DRAWING MASTER EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307250039
1307250031
1307250059
1307220047
1307250024

Category: SC - (MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Name

Tanvir
Harsimranjit Singh
Gurjeet Kaur
Gurmeet Singh

Jaspal Kaur

Father's Name
Amarjit Singh Dukhi
Malook Singh

Chand Singh

Kikar Singh

Malkit Singh

Marks
51.00
45.00
37.00
36.00
34.00

Page No:
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR DRAWING MASTER EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307250015
1307220006
1307220037
1307250027
1307250042
1307250048
1307220018
1307250068
1307250011
1307220060
1307220001
1307220042
1307220077
1307220094
1307250006
1307250045
1307250069
1307250067
1307220082
1307250029
1307250036
1307250063

Category: GENERAL
Name
Anita Rani
Preety Bala
Ravinder Singh
Richa Grover
Gagandeep Kaur
Amanjot Kaur
Harsimran Kaur
Mehtab Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Gurpreet Kaur
Shelly Arora
Gurpreet Kaur
Aditi Garg
Mandeep Singh
Lovepreet Kaur
Avneet Kaur Sodhi
Gurpreet Kaur
Arvinder Kaur
Meenakshi Sharma
Dapinder Singh
Robbia

Chetna Dhawan

Father's Name
Sh Ram Nath
Harkishan Singh
Kamal Singh
Satish Grover
Surinder Singh Sodhi
S.karam Singh
Harjit Singh
Surinderjit Singh
Jagtar Singh
Malkiat Singh
Sh.naval Kishore
Balbir Singh

Om Parkash Garg
Tarlok Singh
Nirmal Singh
Parvinder Pal Singh
Gurmel Singh

Amar Singh
Darshan Lal
Gurbux Singh
Jagmohan Sharma

Sh Tarsem Lal Dhawan

Marks

62.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
59.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
55.
53.
53.
53.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MATH & SCIENCE INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307230016
1307230072
1307230083
1307230091
1307230076

Category: SC -
Name
Vijay Paul
Rajinder Singh
Jagjit Singh
Hans Raj

Kulwinder Singh

(OTHERS)
Father's Name
Basara Ram
Chanan Singh
Dilbag Singh
Sh Bachan Singh
Amarjit Singh

Marks

51.
51.
.00
34.
25.

41

00
00

00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR MATH & SCIENCE INST. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307230062
1307230022
1307230016
1307230072
1307230025
1307230064

Category: GENERAL
Name
Harpreet Singh Ughra
Sudarshan Kumar
Vijay Paul
Rajinder Singh
Nirmal Singh
Amanpreet Singh

Father's Name
Kewal Singh Ughra
Ram Lal

Basara Ram

Chanan Singh
Kishan Singh
Rachhpal Singh

Marks

53.
52.
51.
51.
50.
50.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM -

Roll No

1307240504
1307240831
1307240837
1307241257
1307241611
1307242340
1307241896
1307242532
1307240827
1307244475
1307245118
1307245275
1307241325
1307241789
1307241965
1307242492
1307242917
1307243816
1307240142
1307240968
1307241601
1307241773
1307243153
1307240963
1307241016
1307242885
1307240359
1307241054
1307241176
1307241792
1307241936
1307244021
1307245111

Category: SC -
Name
Gurjit Singh
Prabhjot Kaur
Arashdeep Singh
Sukhpal Singh
Varun Bhagat
Ramandeep Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Dharam Vir
Amandeep Singh
Harinder Singh
Gowardhan Singh
Rajeev Kumar
Rajwinder Singh
Harpreet Singh
Nirmal Singh
Gurigbal Singh
Manwinder Singh
Mohit Attri
Raj Kumar
Gurpreet Singh
Harpreet Singh
Simrat Kaur
Navpreet Kaur
Gagandeep
Jatinder Kumar
Lalit Bhagat
Navjot Kaur
Mandeep Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Narinder Kumar
Sunil Kumar Wassan
Shashi Kumar

Balvir Singh

(OTHERS)

2013

Father's Name
Balbir Singh
Mehar Singh
Sukhchain Singh
Netar Singh

R C Bhagat
Balwinder Singh
Udham Chand
Surjit Pal
Mehar Singh
Ujjagar Singh
Mr Mohar Singh
Surindervir Singh
Baldev Singh
Sher Singh
Gurdeep Singh
Darbara Singh
Gurchran Singh
Manohar Lal
Joginder Mohan
Kulwant Singh
Balbir Singh
Puran Singh
Kuldip Singh
Gurdial Singh
Baldev Raj
Rajinder Kumar
Kirpal Singh
Gopal Singh
Sawarn Dass
Gian Chand

M.d Gharalia
Ram Chand

Ram Saroop

Marks

78.
76.
76.
75.
75.
75.
74.
73.
.00
72.
2.
72.
69.
69.
69.
69.
68.
68.
67.
67.
67.
66.
66.
65.
65.
65.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.
64.

72

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page No:

79



.No

g w N

Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307241325
1307242232
1307242440
1307244533
1307242834

Category: SC -
Name
Rajwinder Singh
Vishal Singh
Gurbachan Singh
Harwinder Singh

Tejpal Kaur

(OTHERS) ESM
Father's Name
Baldev Singh
Amar Singh
Karam Chand
Darshan Singh
Gurdeep Singh

Marks

69.
52.
52.
51.
49.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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11
12
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM -

Roll No

1307242918
1307244666
1307242858
1307243795
1307244400
1307245125
1307244880
1307241624
1307242097
1307242659
1307244422
1307244635
1307242415
1307244856
1307240523
1307241947
1307242864
1307240674
1307241389
1307241596
1307242958
1307242680
1307243208
1307243348
1307243506
1307245270

Category: SC -
Name
Gagandeep Singh
Deep Singh Gill
Navdeep Gill
Surjeet Singh
Ravinder Singh
Rohini Batra
Anmol Sahota
Gurpreet Singh
Ajay Kumar
Jaspreet Singh Sahota
Pukhaj Singh
Amanpreet Singh Gill
Yadwinder Singh
Amandeep Singh
Kiranpreet Kaur
Navneet Kaur
Bimal Gill
Sukhdeep Kaur
Amarpreet Kaur
Amritpal Singh
Balvinder Singh
Karandeep Singh
Udeypreet Singh
Virender Kumar
Harinder Singh

Parminder Gill

2013

(MAZBI/BALMIKI)

Father's Name
Ashok Singh
Ranjit Singh Gill
Bachan Singh
Shivraj Singh
Karanraj Singh
Soni Pal Batra
Tarsem Lal
Jagtar Singh
Ashok Kumar
Upkar Singh Sahota
Ghanshyam Singh
Karamjit Singh
Roop Singh
Davinder Singh
Jagir Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Bachan Singh
Mangat Ram
Vasakha Singh
Mukhtiar Singh
Raj Kumar
Manjit Singh
Shankar Singh
Om Parkash
Himmat Singh

Narinder Kumar

Marks

69.
65.
63.
63.
63.
63.
61.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM -

Roll No

1307243258
1307244191
1307241116
1307241709
1307242650
1307243547
1307240054
1307241956
1307244190
1307244488
1307240074
1307240128
1307240324
1307241219
1307242704
1307242743
1307242990
1307243530
1307244232

Category: BC
Name
Harsimranjit Singh
Amandeep Singh
Arvinderjit Singh
Gurleen
Mukhtiar Singh
Balram
Premlata
Vikas Kumar
Manbir Singh
Mukul Salgania
Onkar Singh
Deepinder Singh
Simranjeet Singh Barn
Navraj Singh
Rakesh Kumar
Krishan Kumar
Vir Varinder
Jagdeep Singh
Mandeep Singh

2013

Father's Name
Gurinder Singh
Inderjit Singh
Tarlochan Singh
Baljinder Singh
Kartar Chand
Sukhram

Krishan Chand
Ashok Kumar
Sukhdev Singh
Mohinder Pal
Nirmal Singh
Nirmal Singh
Baljinder Singh Barn
Balkar Singh
Des Raj

Mam Chand

Suraj Parkash
Gurinder Singh

Satnam Singh

Marks

77.
74.
.00
72.
71.
71.
70.
70.
69.
69.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.
68.

72

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307243263
1307244540
1307244101
1307240162
1307242419

Category: BC ESM

Name

Manjit Singh
Gurwinder Singh
Satinder Singh
Upkar Singh

Dawinder Singh

Father's Name
Roop Singh
Gurnam Singh
Diwan Singh
Tarlochan Singh
Bhag Singh

Marks

66.
64.
61.
59.
59.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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11
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16
17
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20
21
22

Department of Technical Education & Industrial

MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM -

Roll No

1307244491
1307241325
1307243840
1307241794
1307243263
1307243777
1307244770
1307241539
1307244540
1307240466
1307242513
1307244546
1307244954
1307244101
1307245134
1307240397
1307240899
1307242510
1307240162
1307242419
1307242747
1307244766

Category: GENERAL ESM

Name

Jasbir Singh
Rajwinder Singh
Gagandeep
Kamaljit Kumar
Manjit Singh
Inderjeet Singh
Amrinder Jit Singh
Gurpreet Singh
Gurwinder Singh
Arjun Kumar Pandit
Shivdev Singh
Amandeep Singh
Gourav Singlaa
Satinder Singh
Aman Singh

Babar Singh Sidhu
Daljit Singh
Deepak Sharma
Upkar Singh
Dawinder Singh
Daljeet Kaur
Manjit Singh

2013

Father's Name
Gurdial Singh
Baldev Singh
Ram Sarup
Narain Dass
Roop Singh
Nagina Singh
Amarjit Singh
Sarup Singh
Gurnam Singh
Sh. Madanlal
Devinder Singh
Manjeet Singh
Sh Ram Lal
Diwan Singh

S. Gurdeep Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Sadhu Singh

Ram Lubhaya
Tarlochan Singh
Bhag Singh
Kewal Singh

Sh Dharam Singh

Marks

71.
69.
69.
67.
66.
66.
66.
65.
64.
63.
62.
62.
62.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307245484
1307244475
1307241173
1307245496
1307240088

Category: GENERAL SPORTS

Name

Rajbir Singh
Harinder Singh
Gagandeep Singh
Ramandeep Singh

Prince Bajaj

Father's Name
Sohan Singh Bhangu
Ujjagar Singh
Tirath Singh
Sukhdev Singh

Prem Chand Bajaj

Marks

73.
72.
67.
67.
65.

00
00
00
00
00

Page No:
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Department of Technical Education & Industrial
MERIT LIST FOR SENIOR ASSTT. EXAM - 2013

Roll No

1307240337
1307240825
1307242352
1307241949
1307240869
1307241307
1307243374
1307244395
1307242560
1307245060

Category: GENERAL VH

Name

Bhim Chand

Ashok Kumar

Jayant Garg

Harpal Singh

Hem Chandra Pandey
Hitesh

Sandeep Singh Sikand
Gurpreet Singh
Inderjit Singh

Pawan Kumar

Father's Name

Amar Chand

Subhash Chander

Sh. Arihant Garg

Jaglal Singh

Late Manohar Dutt Pandey
Sh. Mathura Dass

Igbal Singh

Kuldeep Singh

Gurmeet Singh

Radhay Shyam

Marks

69.
63.
60.
59.
53.
53.
52.
51.
50.
50.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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Roll No

1307242548
1307242547
1307241784
1307242546
1307241337
1307242289
1307242545
1307244309
1307241336
1307241339
1307243865
1307240975
1307241311
1307241338
1307241906
1307243637
1307240504
1307243179
1307240727
1307241326
1307241873
1307242331
1307243258
1307243493
1307243542
1307244489
1307240831
1307240837
1307242915
1307243864
1307245128
1307241257
1307241302
1307241611
1307242340
1307243367
1307243492
1307243543
1307243862
1307244364
1307244465
1307245291
1307245502
1307240040
1307241490
1307241896
1307241935
1307241997
1307243854

Category: GENERAL
Name
Sushil Dhir
Jaskarn Singh
Navpreet Bedi
Amandeep Jindal
Deepak Kumar
Amandeep Tarika
Ankit Anand
Nitin
Sunil Kumar
Arvind Kumar
Rohit Kumar
Varinder Kumar
Prashant Malhotra
Ashwani Kumar
Regan Gupta
Jai Dev Lal
Gurjit Singh
Shivraj Karan Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Gurpreet
Gagandeep Singh
Charanjeet Singh
Harsimranjit Singh
Rupani
Manoj Kumar
Yogesh Gupta
Prabhjot Kaur
Arashdeep Singh
Rajeev Kumar
Rajan Baghla
Sumit Kumar
Sukhpal Singh
Hitesh Kumar
Varun Bhagat
Ramandeep Singh
Puneet Singla
Puneet Bansal
Arihant
Gagan Deep
Gursewak Goyal
Sachin Garg
Pankaj Kumar
Rishu Goyal
Sandeep Goyal
Gagandeep Garg
Sandeep Kumar
Suman
Gurpreet Singh Pannu

Lakhvir Singh

2013

Father's Name
Surinder Kumar Dhir
S.gobinder Singh
Paramjit Singh Bedi
Darshan Jindal
Ravish Kumar
Kharait Lal

Vinod Kumar

Ashok Kumar
Haricharan Dass
Jasbir Kumar

Ashok Kumar Baghla
Budh Ram

Ramesh Kumar Malhotra
Pawan Kumar

Satish Kumar Gupta
Jagat Ram

Balbir Singh
Sukander Singh

Prem Chand

Amolak Singh Mangat
Gurbax Singh

Late Nirmal Singh
Gurinder Singh
Ramesh Kumar

Dev Raj

Surinder Gupta
Mehar Singh
Sukhchain Singh
Gokal Chand

Milkh Raj

Bhim Sain

Netar Singh

Suresh Kumar

R C Bhagat
Balwinder Singh
Ramesh Singla
Parshotam Lal

Sat Paul

Lachhman Dass

Pyara Lal Gupta

Sh Harbans Lal Garg
Tilak Raj Chugh
Vijay Goyal

Raj Kumar

Parkash Chand
Udham Chand

Santlal

Lakhbir Singh
Hakam Singh

Marks

91.
89.
88.
88.
83.
83.
83.
83.
82.
81.
81.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.
78.
78.
77.
77.
.00
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
76.
76.
76.
76.
76.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
75.
74.
.00
74.
74.
74.
74.

77

74

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
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Category: GENERAL
Roll No Name
1307244191 Amandeep Singh
1307244205 Vikram
1307245094 Pushpinder Kumar

Father's Name
Inderjit Singh
Shiv Kumar

Sat Pal Singla

Marks
74.00
74.00
74.00
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